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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002762

E24002763
E24002764
E24002765

E24002766
E24002767

Reported

05:51:46 08/19/24

12:05:33 08/19/24

16:30:48 08/19/24

17:16:52 08/19/24

20:26:04 08/19/24
20:24:56 08/19/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Nature
EMS LIFT
ASSIST
SUICIDE
ATT/THR

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

1133 S MICHIGAN AVE,
GREENSBURG

624 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG

EMS ALLERGIC 7301 N OLD US HWY 421 # LOT 15,

GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 307 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT
EMS TRANSFER ST PEDS CARAMEL,

EMS FALL

427 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26994/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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