

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002762	05:51:46 08/19/24	EMS LIFT	1133 S MICHIGAN AVE,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24002763	12:05:33 08/19/24	SUICIDE	624 W GASTON DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ATT/THR			
E24002764	16:30:48 08/19/24	EMS ALLERGIO	C 7301 N OLD US HWY 421 # LOT 15,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002765	17:16:52 08/19/24	EMS BLEEDING	G 307 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT		ACT
E24002766	20:26:04 08/19/24	EMS TRANSFE	R ST PEDS CARAMEL,		ACT
E24002767	20:24:56 08/19/24	EMS FALL	427 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG	3	ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 6					

Total Incident for This Report: 6

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26994/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures